GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PRESS INFORMATION BUREAU

PRESS NOTE

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
COMBINED GEO-SCIENTIST (MAIN) EXAMINATION-2024

On the basis of the result of the Combined Geo-Scientist (Main) Examination, 2024
held by the Union Public Service Commission on 22" and 23™ June 2024, the candidates with
the under mentioned Roll Numbers have qualified for Interview/Personality Test.

2. The candidature of these candidates is PROVISIONAL subject to their being found
eligible in all respects. The candidates would be required to produce the original certificates in
support of their claim relating to age, educational qualifications, community, physical
disability, EWS etc. at the time of the Personality Test. They are, therefore, advised to keep
the said certificates ready.

3. In accordance with the Rules of examination, all these candidates are required to fill

up the Detailed Application Form (DAF) which will be available on the Commission’s
Website https://upsconline.nic.in and submit the same ONLINE along with the scanned
copies of certificates. The DAF will be available on the website in due course. Important
instructions regarding filling up of the DAF and submitting the same ONLINE to the
Commission will also be available on the website. The candidates who have been declared
successful have to first get themselves registered on the relevant page of the website before
filling up the ONLINE Detailed Application Form. The qualified candidates are further
advised to refer to the Rules of the Combined Geo-Scientist Examination-2024 published in
the Gazette of India vide No. M.11-4/1/2023-Mines II dated 20.09.2023.

4. The instructions for filling up DAF available on the website along with the Rules
of the Combined Geo-Scientist Examination-2024 must be read carefully with regard to
the original certificates that are to be produced at the time of Interview. The candidate
will be solely responsible for not producing sufficient valid proof in support of his/her
age, date of birth, educational qualifications, caste (SC/ST/OBC), EWS and physically
disability status. The qualified candidates must bring all the original certificates during
the Interview/Personality Test for verification.

5. Schedule of Interview of candidates, who have qualified for the Personality Test will
be published in due course of time on the Commission’s Website. The exact date of interview
will, however, be intimated to the candidates. The candidates are advised to check their e-mail
as well for further information.
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6. No request for change in the date and time of Personality Test intimated to the
candidates will be entertained under any circumstances.

7. The Marksheets of candidates will be put on the Commission’s Website within 15
days from the date of publication of the final result (after conducting Personality Test) and
will remain available on the Website for a period of 30 days. The candidates can access their
Marksheets after keying in their Roll Numbers and date of birth. The printed/hard copies of
the Marksheets would, however, be issued by UPSC to the candidates based on specific
request accompanied by a self addressed stamped envelope. Candidates desirous of obtaining
printed/hard copies of the Marksheets should make the request within thirty days of the
display of the marks on the Commission’s Website, beyond which such requests shall not be
entertained.

8. The candidates are advised to notify changes in their address, if any, to the
Commission immediately through letters or e-mails.

9. Union Public Service Commission has a Facilitation Counter at its Campus.
Candidate may obtain any information/clarification regarding their examination/result on
working days between 10.00 A.M to 5.00 P.M in person or over telephone Nos. (011)-
23385271/23381125/23098543 from this counter.

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NEW DELHI - 110069 Dated:- 14.08.2024
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SERVICE

SR.NO. ROLL NO.
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COMBINED GEO-SCIENTIST (MAIN) EXAMINATION-2024
LIST OF ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

: GEOLOGIST

0190175

0290198

0290223

0290245

0290376

0290413

0290562

0290864

0490115

0490229

0490424

0490827

0490860

0590052

0590057

0590058

0590216

0590237

0590300

0590304

0590333

0590393

0590426

0590445

0590471

0590545

0590874

0590875

NAME

SINGH MAHAVIR VIKRAM

ADITI TRIPATHI

NIVEDITA DUBEY

AKASH KUMAR SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR

KAUSHAL KUMAR

RAVIKUMAR BIND

PRAGATI SINGH

CHANAKYA VISHWANATH TARONE

DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA

NIDHI BHAGAT

SHUBHAM MISHRA

DEEPAK PRAJAPATI

ANSHUL SAHU

KAMBLE AMAR DNYANESHWAR

JAYDEEP ROY

SANKALP GUPTA

ABHISHEK ROUSHAN

AKSHI GOEL

PURNESWAR BEHERA

PRATYUSH RAJ

KUNAL MODAK

AKASH SINGH

ABHISHEK KUMAR

PRATEEKSHA PATEL

SANTHISREE A

SUKANYA A

GOPINATHA NAYAK
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SR.NO. ROLL NO.
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COMBINED GEO-SCIENTIST (MAIN) EXAMINATION-2024
LIST OF ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

: GEOLOGIST

0590911

0590930

0590960

0591003

0690016

0690133

0690508

0690524

0690540

0690790

0690992

0691046

0691284

0691584

0691714

0691725

0691845

0691849

0692012

0692352

0692394

0692480

0790063

0790082

0790131

0790275

0790322

0790429

NAME

RAHIILME

ADITYA ANURAG

EHTASHAM RAHI

SHINGADE AKSHAY NANAIJI

SUPRIYA CHATTERJEE

ASIM BAYEN

SOURAV MITRA

ARKA GHOSH

SAYAN PAL CHOWDHURY

SAUVIK KUMAR SAHA

CHANDAN RAJ

SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA

SHALINI ROY

JOYITA SAHA

SALIL RAJWAR

TANMAY KUMAR BEHERA

SIRINA ROY CHOUDHURY

KUSHAL KAYAL

PAULAMI MANDAL

SUBHOIJIT ROY

ARINDAM MALLICK

NILESH VERMA

RADHIKA GUPTA

SHUBHAM DEO

BAISHALI PANDA

SOUMY AKIRTI DAS

SRUTAKRITI SAHOO

RAGHUNATH DASS




SERVICE

SR.NO. ROLL NO.
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COMBINED GEO-SCIENTIST (MAIN) EXAMINATION-2024
LIST OF ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

: GEOLOGIST

0790480

0790517

0790588

0790633

0790647

0790746

0790752

0790815

0790850

0790938

0791092

0791095

0791121

0791136

0791395

0791460

0791559

0791584

0890096

0890527

0890645

0890719

0890783

0891396

0891486

0892065

0892209

0892255

NAME

AMAN KUMAR MOHAPATRA

BISWAIJIT MAHANTA

ASHWINI KUMAR SAHU

RANI AVIPSA NAYAK

SANATAN SAHOO

RAKESH KUMAR CHOUDHURY

YAGYAN ARAPITA SAHOO

SRIBATSA KUMAR SAHOO

PIYUSH PLABAN PARIDA

IPSITA MOHAPATRA

SUKUMAR BISWAL

SUVENDU MANDAL

SUBHASMITA SAHOO

PRIYANKA KASHYAP

SATYABRATA PATRA

ADITI JENA

LAKOJI SHIWANGI

JAJATI KISHORE MAHANTA

BHUPENDRA BISHT

SANTOSH

ANCHAL ARORA

ANJALI GAUTAM

AMIT NARAYAN

BHASKAR TRIVEDI

HADIYAH

ESHAN JHA

SHUBHAM SHARMA

SUNNY SOHEL BISWAS




SERVICE

SR.NO. ROLL NO.
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COMBINED GEO-SCIENTIST (MAIN) EXAMINATION-2024
LIST OF ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

: GEOLOGIST

0892262

0893122

0893301

0990477

1091061

1190173

1190930

1290129

1290396

1590310

2690401

2690541

2690549

2690780

2690795

2690825

2690875

2690948

2691062

2691103

2691128

2691190

2691279

2691318

2691363

3490032

NAME

DEEPANSHI

CHETAN CHAUDHARY

AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA

KALPA JYOTI BARMAN

ALLAM EDUKONDAL

RAM PRAKASH KHEMADA

MAMTA PUNIA

PREM M

ARIYAKANNAN A

PRAMINDRA KUMAR

MAHIMA VERMA

GOURAB DEY

SAUMYA SONI

PRAGATI GAUTAM

GAURAYV SINGH

SANJIV KUMAR

VANDANA GUPTA

ABHISHEK MAURYA

DEEPSHIKHA DUTTA

RAVIKANT BHARTI

NANDITA SINGH

ROHIT YADAV

ASHI SRIVASTAVA

VIJAY KUMAR RATHAUR

KUMAIL AHMAD

IRFAN AHMAD WANI




COMBINED GEO-SCIENTIST (MAIN) EXAMINATION-2024

LIST OF ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

SERVICE : HYDROGEOLOGY
SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME

1 0490424 NIDHI BHAGAT
20490827 SHUBHAM MISHRA
3 0590237 ABHISHEK ROUSHAN
4 0590445 ABHISHEK KUMAR
5 0690540 SAYAN PAL CHOWDHURY
6 0691046 SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA
7 0692352 SUBHOIJIT ROY
& 0790322 SRUTAKRITI SAHOO
9 0790850 PIYUSH PLABAN PARIDA

10 0890527 SANTOSH

11 0891396 BHASKAR TRIVEDI

12 0892065 ESHAN JHA

13 2690401 MAHIMA VERMA

14 2691318 VIJAY KUMAR RATHAUR




COMBINED GEO-SCIENTIST (MAIN) EXAMINATION-2024

LIST OF ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

SERVICE : GEOPHYSICISTS
SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME
1 0290183 NITIN VERMA
2 0290375 MANISH KUMAR YADAV
3 0290510 SNEHA DEVI
4 0290802 DIL MUHAMMAD
5 0290857 ANCHAL JAISWAL
6 0590206 DHAGE MANOJ NARAYANRAO
7 0690590 SHINJINI DAS
& 0690779 SAIKAT BARMAN
9 0690816 MANAS MAHATA
10 0691660 ROHITASWA GHOSH
11 0691844 MOULIKSHA MONDAL
12 0692477 SAURABH SAINI
13 0890620 MOHIT KUMAR
14 0890798 ADITYA SINGH
15 0890932 ROHIT KUMAR
16 0891056 MANISH LAMBA
17 0891178 JAI SINGH RAWAT
18 0891256 MANISH SINGH BISHT
19 0891305 ANIMESH RAJ PACHORI
20 0891805 BHEEM CHAND GOYAL
21 0893223 GAURAV
22 1090088 PEPAKAYALA GANGA GOWTHAMI
23 1191018 MAHIPAL KUMAWAT
24 1590237 VIKASH KUMAR
25 2690530 BIJOY DUTTA
26 2690651 GUNJAN BISHT
27 2690663 ANSHUMAAN SARRAF

28

2690956

MAYANK SHUKLA




COMBINED GEO-SCIENTIST (MAIN) EXAMINATION-2024

LIST OF ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

SERVICE : GEOPHYSICISTS
SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME
29 2691202 PALLAV KUMAR
30 3590375 SAMIKSHA SHARMA

31

3590567 NISHA




SERVICE

COMBINED GEO-SCIENTIST (MAIN) EXAMINATION-2024

LIST OF ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

: CHEMIST/CHEMICAL

SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME
10490042 AMRESH KUMAR
2 0490779 SAHIL POPLI
30590220 RISHI KUMAR
4 0590228 SHIVAM YADAV
5 0590594 NEHA YADAV
6 0590602 MIHIR KHULBE
7 0590768 ARKA MANNA
8 0690702 TANUSRI MALIK
9 0690963 CHANDI CHARAN GHOSH
10 0691040 TANUSHRI SAHA
11 0691257 KARTICK PAL
12 0692139 SAGAR BHOWMICK
13 0692266 SUPRATIM BOSE
14 0692319 DIPAYAN ROY
15 0692400 SUBHAIJIT JANA
16 0890457 ABHISHEK SHARMA
17 0890591 VIVEK SINGH
18 0891014 NEERAJ CHAGATHIA
19 0891190 HITESH
20 0891194 RAJAT BHARTI
21 0891458 NAVEEN OJHA
22 0891582 NEHA CHHIKARA
23 0891586 LAKSHAY JORA
24 0891730 ANWESHA ROY
25 0892248 DIVYANSH RAJPUT
26 0892332 RUPAL GARG




SERVICE

COMBINED GEO-SCIENTIST (MAIN) EXAMINATION-2024

LIST OF ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

: CHEMIST/CHEMICAL

SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME

27 0892645 RATNAKAR SINGH

28 0892722 DISHA CHAUDHARY

29 0892824 BHUPENDER SINGH

30 0893144 PRIYANSHI VISHNOI

31 0893245 SUSHANT SINGH

32 0893330 RAMNEET KAUR

33 1090250 VANA VASUDEVARAO

34 1190394 ANKIT GUPTA

35 1290437 SAMPANNA PANIGRAHI

36 1590331 SUBRATA MANDAL

37 2690188 MANSI MAURYA

38 2691017 SAGAR DHANRAJ

39 3590449 GEETA KUMARI
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