GOVERNMENT OF INDIA PRESS INFORMATION BUREAU

PRESS NOTE

<u>UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION</u> <u>COMBINED GEO-SCIENTIST (MAIN) EXAMINATION-2024</u>

On the basis of the result of the Combined Geo-Scientist (Main) Examination, 2024 held by the Union Public Service Commission on 22nd and 23rd June 2024, the candidates with the under mentioned Roll Numbers have qualified for Interview/Personality Test.

- 2. The candidature of these candidates is **PROVISIONAL** subject to their being found eligible in all respects. The candidates would be required to produce the original certificates in support of their claim relating to age, educational qualifications, community, physical disability, EWS etc. at the time of the Personality Test. They are, therefore, advised to keep the said certificates ready.
- 3. In accordance with the Rules of examination, all these candidates are required to fill up the Detailed Application Form (DAF) which will be available on the Commission's Website https://upsconline.nic.in and submit the same ONLINE along with the scanned copies of certificates. The DAF will be available on the website in due course. Important instructions regarding filling up of the DAF and submitting the same ONLINE to the Commission will also be available on the website. The candidates who have been declared successful have to first get themselves registered on the relevant page of the website before filling up the ONLINE Detailed Application Form. The qualified candidates are further advised to refer to the Rules of the Combined Geo-Scientist Examination-2024 published in the Gazette of India vide No. M.II-4/1/2023-Mines II dated 20.09.2023.
- 4. The instructions for filling up DAF available on the website along with the Rules of the Combined Geo-Scientist Examination-2024 must be read carefully with regard to the original certificates that are to be produced at the time of Interview. The candidate will be solely responsible for not producing sufficient valid proof in support of his/her age, date of birth, educational qualifications, caste (SC/ST/OBC), EWS and physically disability status. The qualified candidates must bring all the original certificates during the Interview/Personality Test for verification.
- 5. Schedule of Interview of candidates, who have qualified for the Personality Test will be published in due course of time on the Commission's Website. The exact date of interview will, however, be intimated to the candidates. The candidates are advised to check their e-mail as well for further information.

- 6. No request for change in the date and time of Personality Test intimated to the candidates will be entertained under any circumstances.
- 7. The Marksheets of candidates will be put on the Commission's Website within 15 days from the date of publication of the final result (after conducting Personality Test) and will remain available on the Website for a period of 30 days. The candidates can access their Marksheets after keying in their Roll Numbers and date of birth. The printed/hard copies of the Marksheets would, however, be issued by UPSC to the candidates based on specific request accompanied by a self addressed stamped envelope. Candidates desirous of obtaining printed/hard copies of the Marksheets should make the request within thirty days of the display of the marks on the Commission's Website, beyond which such requests shall not be entertained.
- 8. The candidates are advised to notify changes in their address, if any, to the Commission immediately through letters or e-mails.
- 9. Union Public Service Commission has a Facilitation Counter at its Campus. Candidate may obtain any information/clarification regarding their examination/result on working days between 10.00 A.M to 5.00 P.M in person or over telephone Nos. (011)-23385271/23381125/23098543 from this counter.

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION NEW DELHI – 110069

Dated:- 14.08.2024

SR.NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME
1	0190175	SINGH MAHAVIR VIKRAM
2	0290198	ADITI TRIPATHI
3	0290223	NIVEDITA DUBEY
4	0290245	AKASH KUMAR SINGH
5	0290376	RAHUL KUMAR
6	0290413	KAUSHAL KUMAR
7	0290562	RAVI KUMAR BIND
8	0290864	PRAGATI SINGH
9	0490115	CHANAKYA VISHWANATH TARONE
10	0490229	DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA
11	0490424	NIDHI BHAGAT
12	0490827	SHUBHAM MISHRA
13	0490860	DEEPAK PRAJAPATI
14	0590052	ANSHUL SAHU
15	0590057	KAMBLE AMAR DNYANESHWAR
16	0590058	JAYDEEP ROY
17	0590216	SANKALP GUPTA
18	0590237	ABHISHEK ROUSHAN
19	0590300	AKSHI GOEL
20	0590304	PURNESWAR BEHERA
21	0590333	PRATYUSH RAJ
22	0590393	KUNAL MODAK
23	0590426	AKASH SINGH
24	0590445	ABHISHEK KUMAR
25	0590471	PRATEEKSHA PATEL
26	0590545	SANTHISREE A
27	0590874	SUKANYA A
28	0590875	GOPINATHA NAYAK

SR.NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME
29	0590911	RAHI ILME
30	0590930	ADITYA ANURAG
31	0590960	EHTASHAM RAHI
32	0591003	SHINGADE AKSHAY NANAJI
33	0690016	SUPRIYA CHATTERJEE
34	0690133	ASIM BAYEN
35	0690508	SOURAV MITRA
36	0690524	ARKA GHOSH
37	0690540	SAYAN PAL CHOWDHURY
38	0690790	SAUVIK KUMAR SAHA
39	0690992	CHANDAN RAJ
40	0691046	SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA
41	0691284	SHALINI ROY
42	0691584	JOYITA SAHA
43	0691714	SALIL RAJWAR
44	0691725	TANMAY KUMAR BEHERA
45	0691845	SIRINA ROY CHOUDHURY
46	0691849	KUSHAL KAYAL
47	0692012	PAULAMI MANDAL
48	0692352	SUBHOJIT ROY
49	0692394	ARINDAM MALLICK
50	0692480	NILESH VERMA
51	0790063	RADHIKA GUPTA
52	0790082	SHUBHAM DEO
53	0790131	BAISHALI PANDA
54	0790275	SOUMYAKIRTI DAS
55	0790322	SRUTAKRITI SAHOO
56	0790429	RAGHUNATH DASS

SR.NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME
57	0790480	AMAN KUMAR MOHAPATRA
58	0790517	BISWAJIT MAHANTA
59	0790588	ASHWINI KUMAR SAHU
60	0790633	RANI AVIPSA NAYAK
61	0790647	SANATAN SAHOO
62	0790746	RAKESH KUMAR CHOUDHURY
63	0790752	YAGYAN ARAPITA SAHOO
64	0790815	SRIBATSA KUMAR SAHOO
65	0790850	PIYUSH PLABAN PARIDA
66	0790938	IPSITA MOHAPATRA
67	0791092	SUKUMAR BISWAL
68	0791095	SUVENDU MANDAL
69	0791121	SUBHASMITA SAHOO
70	0791136	PRIYANKA KASHYAP
71	0791395	SATYABRATA PATRA
72	0791460	ADITI JENA
73	0791559	LAKOJI SHIWANGI
74	0791584	JAJATI KISHORE MAHANTA
75	0890096	BHUPENDRA BISHT
76	0890527	SANTOSH
77	0890645	ANCHAL ARORA
78	0890719	ANJALI GAUTAM
79	0890783	AMIT NARAYAN
80	0891396	BHASKAR TRIVEDI
81	0891486	HADIYAH
82	0892065	ESHAN JHA
83	0892209	SHUBHAM SHARMA
84	0892255	SUNNY SOHEL BISWAS

SR.NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME
85	0892262	DEEPANSHI
86	0893122	CHETAN CHAUDHARY
87	0893301	AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA
88	0990477	KALPA JYOTI BARMAN
89	1091061	ALLAM EDUKONDAL
90	1190173	RAM PRAKASH KHEMADA
91	1190930	MAMTA PUNIA
92	1290129	PREM M
93	1290396	ARIYAKANNAN A
94	1590310	PRAMINDRA KUMAR
95	2690401	MAHIMA VERMA
96	2690541	GOURAB DEY
97	2690549	SAUMYA SONI
98	2690780	PRAGATI GAUTAM
99	2690795	GAURAV SINGH
100	2690825	SANJIV KUMAR
101	2690875	VANDANA GUPTA
102	2690948	ABHISHEK MAURYA
103	2691062	DEEPSHIKHA DUTTA
104	2691103	RAVIKANT BHARTI
105	2691128	NANDITA SINGH
106	2691190	ROHIT YADAV
107	2691279	ASHI SRIVASTAVA
108	2691318	VIJAY KUMAR RATHAUR
109	2691363	KUMAIL AHMAD
110	3490032	IRFAN AHMAD WANI

LIST OF ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

SERVICE : HYDROGEOLOGY

SR.NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME
1	0490424	NIDHI BHAGAT
2	0490827	SHUBHAM MISHRA
3	0590237	ABHISHEK ROUSHAN
4	0590445	ABHISHEK KUMAR
5	0690540	SAYAN PAL CHOWDHURY
6	0691046	SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA
7	0692352	SUBHOJIT ROY
8	0790322	SRUTAKRITI SAHOO
9	0790850	PIYUSH PLABAN PARIDA
10	0890527	SANTOSH
11	0891396	BHASKAR TRIVEDI
12	0892065	ESHAN JHA
13	2690401	MAHIMA VERMA
14	2691318	VIJAY KUMAR RATHAUR

LIST OF ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

SERVICE : GEOPHYSICISTS

SR.NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME
1	0290183	NITIN VERMA
2	0290375	MANISH KUMAR YADAV
3	0290510	SNEHA DEVI
4	0290802	DIL MUHAMMAD
5	0290857	ANCHAL JAISWAL
6	0590206	DHAGE MANOJ NARAYANRAO
7	0690590	SHINJINI DAS
8	0690779	SAIKAT BARMAN
9	0690816	MANAS MAHATA
10	0691660	ROHITASWA GHOSH
11	0691844	MOULIKSHA MONDAL
12	0692477	SAURABH SAINI
13	0890620	MOHIT KUMAR
14	0890798	ADITYA SINGH
15	0890932	ROHIT KUMAR
16	0891056	MANISH LAMBA
17	0891178	JAI SINGH RAWAT
18	0891256	MANISH SINGH BISHT
19	0891305	ANIMESH RAJ PACHORI
20	0891805	BHEEM CHAND GOYAL
21	0893223	GAURAV
22	1090088	PEPAKAYALA GANGA GOWTHAMI
23	1191018	MAHIPAL KUMAWAT
24	1590237	VIKASH KUMAR
25	2690530	BIJOY DUTTA
26	2690651	GUNJAN BISHT
27	2690663	ANSHUMAAN SARRAF
28	2690956	MAYANK SHUKLA

LIST OF ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

SERVICE : GEOPHYSICISTS

 SR.NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME	
29	2691202	PALLAV KUMAR	
30	3590375	SAMIKSHA SHARMA	
31	3590567	NISHA	

LIST OF ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

SERVICE : CHEMIST/CHEMICAL

SR.NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME	
1	0490042	AMRESH KUMAR	
2	0490779	SAHIL POPLI	
3	0590220	RISHI KUMAR	
4	0590228	SHIVAM YADAV	
5	0590594	NEHA YADAV	
6	0590602	MIHIR KHULBE	
7	0590768	ARKA MANNA	
8	0690702	TANUSRI MALIK	
9	0690963	CHANDI CHARAN GHOSH	
10	0691040	TANUSHRI SAHA	
11	0691257	KARTICK PAL	
12	0692139	SAGAR BHOWMICK	
13	0692266	SUPRATIM BOSE	
14	0692319	DIPAYAN ROY	
15	0692400	SUBHAJIT JANA	
16	0890457	ABHISHEK SHARMA	
17	0890591	VIVEK SINGH	
18	0891014	NEERAJ CHAGATHIA	
19	0891190	HITESH	
20	0891194	RAJAT BHARTI	
21	0891458	NAVEEN OJHA	
22	0891582	NEHA CHHIKARA	
23	0891586	LAKSHAY JORA	
24	0891730	ANWESHA ROY	
25	0892248	DIVYANSH RAJPUT	
26	0892332	RUPAL GARG	

LIST OF ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

SERVICE : CHEMIST/CHEMICAL

SR.NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME
27	0892645	RATNAKAR SINGH
28	0892722	DISHA CHAUDHARY
29	0892824	BHUPENDER SINGH
30	0893144	PRIYANSHI VISHNOI
31	0893245	SUSHANT SINGH
32	0893330	RAMNEET KAUR
33	1090250	VANA VASUDEVARAO
34	1190394	ANKIT GUPTA
35	1290437	SAMPANNA PANIGRAH
36	1590331	SUBRATA MANDAL
37	2690188	MANSI MAURYA
38	2691017	SAGAR DHANRAJ
39	3590449	GEETA KUMARI